Date

05-Sep-18
12-Sep-18
19-Sep-18
26-Sep-18
03-Oct-18
10-Oct-18
17-Oct-18
24-Oct-18
31-Oct-18
03-Nov-18
07-Nov-18
14-Nov-18
21-Nov-18
28-Nov-18
05-Dec-18
08-Dec-18
12-Dec-18
19-Dec-18
26-Dec-18
02-Jan-19
09-Jan-19
16-Jan-19
23-Jan-19
30-Jan-19
06-Feb-19
13-Feb-19
20-Feb-19
27-Feb-19
02-Mar-19
06-Mar-19
13-Mar-19
20-Mar-19
27-Mar-19
03-Apr-19
07-Apr-19
10-Apr-19
17-Apr-19
24-Apr-19
01-May-19
08-May-19
15-May-19
22-May-19
29-May-19
01-Jun-19
02-Jun-19

NYCO Calendar

Day

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sun
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Sat
Sun

NYCO CALENDAR 2018-19

Time

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6pm call
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6pm call

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6pm call
7:30pm

7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
12pm call
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
6pm call
7:30pm

Activity

AGM and Trivia Evening

Rehearsal
Sectionals
Sectionals
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress rehearsal
CONCERT 1
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress rehearsal
CONCERT 2
December break
December break
December break
December break
Sectionals
Sectionals
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Outreach concert
Dress rehearsal
CONCERT 3
Rehearsal
March break
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress rehearsal
FAMILY CONCERT
Rehearsal
Sectionals
Sectionals
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Dress rehearsal
CONCERT 4
CONCERT 4 repeat

Location

48 Ridgevale Drive
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Band Room +
YMCI - Band Room +

Windfields MS - Band Room

YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
Yorkminster Citadel
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
Yorkminster Citadel
Yorkminster Citadel

YMCI - Band Room +
YMCI - Band Room +

Windfields MS - Band Room

YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
The Briton House
YMCI - Titan Hall
Yorkminster Citadel
YMCI - Titan Hall

YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
Adath Israel

YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Band Room +
YMCI - Band Room +
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall
YMCI - Titan Hall

St Peter & St Simon
Yorkminster Citadel
St Peter & St Simon
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